Innovation of Yamazen’s Chromatography Technology
Streamlined from TLC Scanning
to optimized purification
Smart Flash AKROS
2
■Perfect Method Transfer from TLC to
　 Column Chromatography
Smart Flash AKROS

Certifications JIS and CE
Options Solvent & waste level monitor, Column air purge
Racks for U.S. standard test tube sizes Racks for Japanese standard test tube sizes
Cat No. Pin Code
Fraction
Volume
(Default)
Test Tube Sizes
 (mm)
Cat No. Pin Code
Fraction
Volume
(Default)
Test Tube Sizes
 (mm)
AI13100 A 7ml 13 x 100 x 75 pieces AI15150 A 15ml 15 x 150 x 75 pieces
AI15125 A 12ml 15 x 125 x 75 pieces AI18180 B 30ml 18 x 180 x 75 pieces
AI16125 A 15ml 16 x 125 x 75 pieces AI24180 C 60ml 24 x 180 x 30 pieces
AI16150 A 16ml 16 x 150 x 75 pieces AI30180 D 90ml 30 x 180 x 27 pieces
AI18150 B 22ml 18 x 150 x 75 pieces AI30200 D 100ml 30 x 200 x 27 pieces
AI25150 C 45ml 25 x 150 x 30 pieces AI60180 E 350ml 60 x 180 x 10 pieces
AI25200 C 56ml 25 x 200 x 30 pieces
HEAD OFFICE RECRUIT SHIN-OSAKA BLDG. 3F, 5-14-22 NISHINAKAJIMA,
 YODOGAWA-KU, OSAKA 532-0011, JAPAN